
 

  

`MADURAI AIRPORT -  SUMMER FLIGHT SCHEDULE -2018 
25/03/2018 TO 27/10/2018  

Sl. 
No 

Flight No Operator 
Aircraft 

Type 
Freq. 

Arrival Departure 
Effective 

From 
Effective 

Till From 
Time 

To 
Time 

IST (UTC) IST (UTC) 
1.  JAI390/ JAI602 JET AIRWAYS ATR72 500 Daily CHENNAI 0715(0145) CHENNAI 0740(0210) 25-03-2018 27-10-2018 
2.  SEJ3071/SEJ3072 SPICEJET DH8D-Q400 Daily CHENNAI 0725 (0155) CHENNAI 0745(0215) 25-03-2018 27-10-2018 

3.  
IGO7152/IGO7153 INDIGO ATR72-600 Daily HYDERABAD 

 
0750(0230) 

HYDERABAD 
(MANGALORE) 

0825(0255) 07-06-2018 27-10-2018 

4.  ALK137/ALK138 SRILANKAN AIRLINES A320/A321 Tue,  Fri COLOMBO* 0915(0345) COLOMBO* 1015(0445) 25-03-2018 27-10-2018 

5.  
 IGO137/IGO141 INDIGO A320-200 Daily (GOA)  

CHENNAI 
1010 (0440) 

CHENNAI 
(BHUBANESWAR) 

1050(0520) 25-03-2018 27-10-2018 

6.  JAI3519/JAI3520 JET AIRWAYS B738-800 Sat, sun MUMBAI 1045(0515) MUMBAI 1135(0605) 25-03-2018 27-10-2018 
7.  AXB484 AIRINDIA EXPRESS B-737 Tu,Th,Sat COCHIN 1120(0550) SINGAPORE 1215(0645) 27-03-2018 27-10-2018 
8.  SEJ611/SEJ106 SPICEJET B738-800 Daily (MUMBAI)CHENNAI 1110 (0540) CHENNAI(DELHI)  1145(0615) 25-03-2018 27-10-2018 
9.  JAI405/JAI844 JETAIRWAYS ATR72 500 Mo,We,Th,Fr,Sat,Sun CHENNAI 1140(0610) BANGALORE 1205(0635) 27-03-2018 23-10-2018 

10.  
SEJ1042/SEJ003 SPICE JET DH8D-Q400 Mo,Tu,Th,Fr,Sat,Sun HYDERABAD 1150 (0620) COLOMBO* 1250(0720) 25-03-2018 27-10-2018 

SPICEJET DH8D-Q400 Wed HYDERABAD 1105 (0535) COLOMBO* 1200(0630) 28-03-2018 24-10-2018 
11.  AXB683/ AXB164 AIRINDIA EXPRESS B-737 Mon,Tue,Thu,Sat SINGAPORE* 1230(0700) DELHI 1345(0815) 25-03-2018 27-10-2018 
12.  AIC671/AIC672 AIRINDIA A319 Daily (MUMBAI) CHENNAI 1235 (0705) CHENNAI(MUMBAI) 1315(0745) 25-03-2018 27-10-2018 

13.  
IGO2859/IGO2698 INDIGO A320-200 Mo,Tu,weTh,Fr, Sun (DELHI) CHENNAI 1300(0730) CHENNAI (DELHI) 1330(0800) 25-03-2018 27-10-2018 

INDIGO A320-200 sat (DELHI) CHENNAI 1300(0730) CHENNAI (DELHI) 1350(0820) 25-03-2018 27-10-2018 

 ALK139/ALK140 SRILANKAN AIRLINES A320/A321 
Mon,Th Sat, Sun COLOMBO* 1440(0910) COLOMBO* 1540(1010) 25-03-2018 27-10-2018 

Wed  COLOMBO* 1440(0910) COLOMBO* 1615(1045) 25-03-2018 27-10-2018 
14.  JAI759/JAI770 JET AIRWAYS B737-800 Daily (DELHI) CHENNAI 1420(0850) MUMBAI  1450(0920) 25-03-2018 27-10-2018 

15.  
SEJ004/SEJ1314 SPICEJET DH8D-Q400 Wed COLOMBO* 1500 (0930) HYDERABAD 1600(1030) 25-03-2018 27-10-2018 

SPICEJET DH8D-Q400 Mo,Tu,Th,Fr,Sat,Sun COLOMBO* 1540 (1010) HYDERABAD 1640(1120 25-03-2018 27-10-2018 
16.  JAI843/JAI490 JET AIRWAYS ATR72 500 Daily BANGALORE 1510(0940) CHENNAI 1620(1050) 27-03-2018 27-10-2018 
17.  JAI769/JAI799 JET AIRWAYS B737-800 Daily MUMBAI 1520(0950) CHENNAI (DELHI) 1550(1020) 25-03-2018 27-10-2018 
18.  LLR551/LLR552 ALLIANCE AIR ATR72-600 Daily CHENNAI 1600 (1030) CHENNAI 1630(1100) 25-03-2018 27-10-2018 

19.  SEJ3527/SEJ3529 SPICEJET DH8D-Q400 Tue CHENNAI 1650(1120) CHENNAI 1715(1145) 16-06-2018 27-10-2018 

20.  SEJ024/SEJ023 SPICEJET B737-800 Daily DUBAI* 1655(1125) DUBAI* 1850(1320) 25-03-2018 27-10-2018 

21.  SEJ103/SEJ612 SPICEJET B737-800 Daily (DELHI) CHENNAI 2010 (1440) CHENNAI(MUMBAI) 2040(1510) 16-05-2018 30-05-2018 

22.  
IGO381/IGO6385 

 
INDIGO 

 
A320-200 

Mo,Wed,Th,Fr,Sat,Sun (HYDERABAD) 
CHENNAI 

1950(1420) CHENNAI 
(KOLKATA) 

2020(1450) 25-03-2018 27-10-2018 
Tue 1955(1425) 2030(1500) 27-03-2018 23-10-2018 

23.  IGO912/IGO909 INDIGO A320-200 Daily (DEHRADUN)BANGALORE 2050(1520) BANGALORE 2125(1555) 25-03-2018 27-10-2018 
24.  JAI723/JAI724 JET AIRWAYS ATR72 500 Daily CHENNAI 2055(1525) CHENNAI 2120(1550) 25-03-2018 27-10-2018 

25.  
IGO7156/IGO7157 INDIGO ATR72-600 Daily HYDERABAD 

 
2115(1545) HYDERABAD 

(RAJAHMUNDRY) 
2135(1605) 07-06-2018 27-10-2018 

26.  AXB483 AIRINDIA EXPRESS B-737 Tu,Th,Sat SINGAPORE 2200(1630) COCHIN 2300(1730) 27-03-2018 27-10-2018 
27.  AXB163/AXB684 AIRINDIA EXPRESS B-737 Mon,Wed,Fri,Sun DELHI 2215(1645) SINGAPORE* 2315(1745) 25-03-2018 27-10-2018 

[Updated as on 06.06.2018] 
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1.  9W-390/ 9W-602 JET AIRWAYS ATR72 500 Daily CHENNAI 0715(0145) CHENNAI 0740(0210) 25-03-2018 27-10-2018 

2.  SG-3071/SG-3072 SPICEJET DH8D-Q400 Daily CHENNAI 0725 (0155) CHENNAI 0745(0215) 25-03-2018 27-10-2018 

3.  
6E-7152/6E-7153 INDIGO  Daily HYDERABAD 

0750(0230) 
HTDERABAD 

(MANGALORE) 
0825(0255) 07-06-2018 27-10-2018 

4.  UL-137/UL-138 SRILANKAN AIRLINES A320/A321 Tue,  Fri COLOMBO* 0915(0345) COLOMBO* 1015(0445) 25-03-2018 27-10-2018 

5.  
 6E-137/6E-141 INDIGO A320-200 Daily (GOA) CHENNAI 

1010 (0440) 
CHENNAI 

(BHUBANESWAR) 
1050(0520) 25-03-2018 27-10-2018 

6.  9W-3519/9W-3520 JET AIRWAYS B738-800 Sat, sun MUMBAI 1045(0515) MUMBAI 1135(0605) 25-03-2018 27-10-2018 

7.  IX-484 AIRINDIA EXPRESS B-737 Tu,Th,Sat COCHIN 1120(0550) SINGAPORE 1215(0645) 27-03-2018 27-10-2018 

8.  SG-611/SG-106 SPICEJET B738-800 Daily (MUMBAI)CHENNAI 1110 (0540) CHENNAI(DELHI)  1145(0615) 25-03-2018 27-10-2018 

9.  9W-405/9W-844 JETAIRWAYS ATR72 500 Mo,We,Th,Fr,Sat,Sun CHENNAI 1140(0610) BANGALORE 1205(0635) 27-03-2018 23-10-2018 

10.  
SG-1042/SG-003 SPICE JET DH8D-Q400 Mo,Tu,Th,Fr,Sat,Sun HYDERABAD 1150 (0620) COLOMBO* 1250(0720) 25-03-2018 27-10-2018 

SPICEJET DH8D-Q400 Wed HYDERABAD 1105 (0535) COLOMBO* 1200(0630) 28-03-2018 24-10-2018 

11.  IX-683/ IX-164 AIRINDIA EXPRESS B-737 Mon,Tue,Thu,Sat SINGAPORE* 1230(0700) DELHI 1345(0815) 25-03-2018 27-10-2018 

12.  AI-671/AI-672 AIRINDIA A319 Daily (MUMBAI) CHENNAI 1235 (0705) CHENNAI(MUMBAI) 1315(0745) 25-03-2018 27-10-2018 

13.  
6E-2859/6E-2698 INDIGO A320-200 Mo,Tu,weTh,Fr, Sun (DELHI) CHENNAI 1300(0730) CHENNAI (DELHI) 1330(0800) 25-03-2018 27-10-2018 

INDIGO A320-200 sat (DELHI) CHENNAI 1300(0730) CHENNAI (DELHI) 1350(0820) 25-03-2018 27-10-2018 

 UL-139/UL-140 SRILANKAN AIRLINES A320/A321 
Mon,Th Sat, Sun COLOMBO* 1440(0910) COLOMBO* 1540(1010) 25-03-2018 27-10-2018 

Wed  COLOMBO* 1440(0910) COLOMBO* 1615(1045) 25-03-2018 27-10-2018 

14.  9W-759/9W-770 JET AIRWAYS B737-800 Daily (DELHI) CHENNAI 1420(0850) MUMBAI 1450(0920) 25-03-2018 27-10-2018 

15.  
SG-004/SG-1314 SPICEJET DH8D-Q400 Wed COLOMBO* 1500 (0930) HYDERABAD 1600(1030) 25-03-2018 27-10-2018 

SPICEJET DH8D-Q400 Mo,Tu,Th,Fr,Sat,Sun COLOMBO* 1540 (1010) HYDERABAD 1640(1120 25-03-2018 27-10-2018 

16.  9W-843/9W-490 JET AIRWAYS ATR72 500 Daily BANGALORE 1510(0940) CHENNAI 1620(1050) 27-03-2018 27-10-2018 

17.  9W-769/9W-799 JET AIRWAYS B737-800 Daily MUMBAI 1520(0950) CHENNAI (DELHI) 1550(1020) 25-03-2018 27-10-2018 

18.  9I-551/9I-552 ALLIANCE AIR ATR72-600 Daily CHENNAI 1600 (1030) CHENNAI 1630(1100) 25-03-2018 27-10-2018 

19.  SG-024/SG-023 SPICEJET B737-800 Daily DUBAI* 1655(1125) DUBAI* 1850(1320) 25-03-2018 27-10-2018 

20.  SG-103/SG-612 SPICEJET B737-800 Daily (DELHI) CHENNAI 2010 (1440) CHENNAI(MUMBAI) 2040(1510) 16-05-2018 30-05-2018 

21.  
6E-381/6E-6385 

 
INDIGO 

 
A320-200 

Mo,Wed,Th,Fr,Sat,Sun (HYDERABAD) 
CHENNAI 

1950(1420) CHENNAI 
(KOLKATA) 

2020(1450) 25-03-2018 27-10-2018 
Tue 1955(1425) 2030(1500) 27-03-2018 23-10-2018 

22.  6E-912/6E-909 INDIGO A320-200 Daily (DEHRADUN)BANGALORE 2050(1520) BANGALORE 2125(1555) 25-03-2018 27-10-2018 
23.  9W-723/9W-724 JET AIRWAYS ATR72 500 Daily CHENNAI 2055(1525) CHENNAI 2120(1550) 25-03-2018 27-10-2018 

24.  
6E-7156/7157 INDIGO  Daily HYDERABAD 2115(1545) HTDERABAD 

(RAJAHMUNDRY) 
2135(1605) 07-06-2018 27-10-2018 

25.  IX-483 AIRINDIA EXPRESS B-737 Tu,Th,Sat SINGAPORE 2200(1630) COCHIN 2300(1730) 27-03-2018 27-10-2018 
26.  IX-163/IX-684 AIRINDIA EXPRESS B-737 Mon,Wed,Fri,Sun DELHI 2215(1645) SINGAPORE* 2315(1745) 25-03-2018 27-10-2018 

[Updated as on 06.06.2018] 


